
Advisor Services Overview 
A Dedicated Team Supporting Your Business 

West 
Robert Sinclair 
Relationship Manager 
303 607-2813 
rsinclair@tiaa.org 
Dawn Gatling 
Operations Manager 
303 607-2635 
dgatling@tiaa.org 
Andrew Thomas 
Director, TC Life 
702 854-7449 
aathomas@tiaa.org 
Peter Kohn 
Relationship Manager, TC Life 
704 988-1175 
pkohn@tiaa.org 

Central 
Karen Crosby 
Relationship Manager 
303 607-2309 
kcrosby@tiaa.org 
Dawn Gatling 
Operations Manager 
303 607-2635 
dgatling@tiaa.org 
Casey Abbott 
Director, TC Life 
832 493-6137 
cabbott@tiaa.org 
Alan Todd 
Relationship Manager, TC Life 
704 988-5340 
atodd@tiaa.org 

Southeast 
Rich Padow  
Relationship Manager 
704 988-1336 
rpadow@tiaa.org 
Christopher Monteverdi 
Sr. Operations Manager 
704 988-4465 
cmonteverdi@tiaa.org 
Susan Hester 
Director, TC Life 
859 224-6919 
shester@tiaa.org 
Susan Tompkins 
704 988-2463 
stompkins@tiaa.org 

Northeast 
Heather Taylor 
Relationship Manager 
704 988-4766 
htaylor@tiaa.org 
Christopher Monteverdi 
Sr. Operations Manager 
704 988-4465 
cmonteverdi@tiaa.org 
Susan Hester 
859 224-6919 
shester@tiaa.org 
Susan Tompkins 
704 988-2463 
stompkins@tiaa.org 

Robert Rickey, CFP, AIF 
Senior Director and Head of Advisor Services 
212 916-4504 | rrickey@tiaa.org 

Dennis Rupp 
Director, Insurance Wholesaling 
704 988-6630 | drupp@tiaa.org 

Contact Advisor Services  to learn more… 

TIAA-CREF Individual & Institutional Services, LLC, Teachers Personal Investors Services, Inc., and Nuveen Securities, LLC, Members FINRA and SIPC, distribute securities 
products. Annuity contracts and certificates are issued by Teachers Insurance and Annuity Association (TIAA) and College Retirement Equities Fund (CREF), New York, NY. 
Advisory services are provided by Advice & Planning Services, a division of TIAA-CREF Individual & Institutional Services, LLC, a registered investment adviser. 
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Tom Foley 
Manager, Advisor Desk 
704 988-2075| tfoley@tiaa.org 

Caroline Price 
Sr. Operations Manager 
704 988-4918| cprice@tiaa.org 
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